
SHC Summer Hockey Programme 2026
U16 & U18 

(Girls Mon & Wed, Boys Tue & Wed) 
Choose 12 sessions or 16 sessions

from Monday 4th May to Friday 3rd July
(excl. May half term from Sunday 24th May to Friday 31st May)

BU16/18 GU16/18

TIME 

FEE 

Dates Day Dates Day
12 sessions

** not including dates 
in brackets

16 sessions 

05/05/2026 Tues 04/05/2026 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 

£280 £340

06/05/2026 Wed 06/05/2026 Wed 18:00 - 19:30

12/05/2026 Tues 11/05/2026 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 
13/05/2026 Wed 13/05/2026 Wed 18:00 - 19:30

19/05/2026 Tues 18/05/2026 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 

(20/05/2026) (Wed) ** (20/05/2026) (Wed) ** 18:00 - 19:30

Half Term - No activity between 24th & 31st May inclusive
02/06/2026 Tues 01/06/2026 Mon 19:30 - 21:00

(03/06/2026) (Wed)** (03/06/2026) (Wed)** 18:00 - 19:30

09/06/2026 Tues 08/06/2026 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 
(10/06/2026) (Wed) ** (10/06/2026) (Wed) ** 18:00 - 19:30

16/06/2026 Tues 15/06/2026 Mon 19:30 - 21:00 
(17/06/2026) (Wed) ** (17/06/2026) (Wed) ** 18:00 - 19:30

23/06/2026 Tues 22/06/2026 Mon 19:30  21:00 
24/06/2026 Wed 24/06/2026 Wed 18:00 - 19:30

30/06/2026 Tues 
29/06/2026

Mon 19:30 - 21:00 

01/07/2026 Wed 01/07/2026 Wed 18:00 - 19:30
Goalkeepers 

Wednesdays (mixed boys & girls) 
 06/05; 13/05; 20/05;  03/06; 10/06; 17/06; 24/06; 01/07

19:30 - 21:00 £280 £340

GKs should also do weekly age group session Girls Mon / 
Boys Tues 
19:30 - 21:00 


